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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Educational software

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

AmigaTrainer.lha
pw_teach.lha
SpectrumAnalys.lha
VerbePl2.lha
VerbePl1l3.lha
VerbePl4.lha
VerbeP1l5. 1lha
registered)
Verbes.lha

misc/edu
misc/edu
misc/edu
misc/edu
misc/edu
misc/edu
misc/edu

misc/edu

Size Age Description

228K
86K
45K
21K
76K
45K
44K

69K

Very powerful vocabulary trainer (v2.0)
Help you to memorize lists of words !
— educational.

Fourier transform
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French verb tutorial
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